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Program Analyst
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Department of Energy

U.S. Army 
Corps of Engineers – Civil Works

National Aeronautics and Space 
Administration

United States Postal Service

Smithsonian Institution

Sarah Killinger
Department of the Army
Liaison/Program Manager

(410) 436-2527
skillinger@achp.gov

Policy and Programs

Kelly Yasaitis Fanizzo, JD
Program Analyst
(202) 606-8583 

kfanizzo@achp.gov

Department of the Navy

National Park Service

Bureau of Indian Affairs

Nancy J. Brown, ASLA
Historic Preservation Specialist

(202) 606-8582 
nbrown@achp.gov

Department of the Air Force

Bureau of Land Management - Cases

Bureau of Reclamation

Katharine R. Kerr
Historic Preservation Specialist

(202) 606-8534 
kkerr@achp.gov

Department of the Army - Cases

Presidio Trust

Matt M. Thomas, Ph.D.
Department of Agriculture

Liaison
(202) 606-8580

mthomas@achp.gov

Policy and Cases

Agricultural Research Service 
Farm Service Administration

Forest Service
Natural Resource Cons. Service

Rural Development
Rural Utilities

Valles Caldera Trust

Hector M. Abreu Cintrón
General Services 
Administration

Liaison
(202) 606-8517

habreu@achp.gov

Policy and Cases

6/25/2008

Katry Harris
Department of Veterans 

Affairs
Liaison

(202) 606-8520
kharris@achp.gov

Policy and Cases

Rolla Queen
Bureau of Land Management

Liaison
(202) 606-8645

rqueen@achp.gov

Policy and Programs
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Historic Preservation Specialist
(Vacant)

Carol Legard
Federal Highway Administration

Liaison
(202) 606-8522

clegard@achp.gov
Programs and Cases (AL-LA Only)

Blythe Semmer
Program Analyst

(202) 606-8552 bsemmer@achp.gov

Transportation
(NON-FHWA)

Federal Aviation Administration
Federal Transit Administration

Federal Railroad Administration

Telecommunications
Federal Communications Commission

Banking
Federal Deposit Insurance Corporation
Office of the Comptroller of Currency

John Eddins, Ph.D.
Program Analyst

(202) 606-8553 jeddins@achp.gov

Permitting
Corps of Engineers - Regulatory

Environmental Protection Agency

Energy
Federal Energy Regulatory Commission

Bonneville Power Administration
Department of Energy

Martha Catlin
Program Analyst

(202) 606-8529 mcatlin@achp.gov

Homeland Security
Federal Emergency Mgmt. Agency -

Non-Gulf Region

National Capital Area 
Projects

National Capital Planning Commission

Housing & Community Development
HUD

(Non-Delegated Programs) 
CDBG/HOME

(HUD Delegated Programs)

LaShavio Johnson

Historic Preservation Technician
(202) 606-8509

ljohnson@achp.gov

Jeff Durbin
Federal Emergency Management Agency

Liaison
(202) 606-8518

jdurbin@achp.gov
Programs and Cases (Gulf Region Only)
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